RRP Price List The Oxford Company 10-2025
Item number Description RRP Barcode
CO10142 Oxford Bent handle scissors 14cm silver - 1pc € 19,05 810171445186
CO10143 Oxford Duckbill scissors 14cm silver - 1pc € 23,80 810171446107
CO10141 Oxford Embroidery scissors 10cm black - 1pc € 11,45 810171442741
OC10081 Oxford Frame cleaning brush - 1pc € 13,80 810171440297
OC10073 Oxford Protective cover L for rectangular frame 38-50cm -1pc € 47,60 810171440280
OC10072 Oxford Protective cover M for square frame 35-45cm - 1pc € 38,10 810171440273
OC10071 Oxford Protective cover S for square frame 25x25cm - 1pc € 27,60 810171440266
OC10070 Oxford Protective cover XS for square frame 15x15cm - 1pc € 20,00 810171442758
OC10102 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth 180x183cm - 1pc € 47,60 810171440358
OC10103 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth 450x183cm - 1pc € 119,05 810171440365
OC10101 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth 90x183cm - 1pc € 23,80 810171440341
OC10093 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth rectangular 63x91cm - 1pc € 16,20 810171440327
OC10094 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth rectangular 86x116cm - 1pc € 20,95 810171440334
OC10090 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth square 25x25cm - 1pc € 4,75 810171440433
OC10091 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth square 38x38cm - 1pc € 5,70 810171440303
OC10092 Oxford Punch fabric Monk's cloth square 61x61cm - 1pc € 9,50 810171440310
OC10053 Oxford Punch ndl complete set fine-regular Symfonie W.-1pc € 276,20 810171440211
CO10135 Oxford Punch needle case empty 11 pockets red - 1pc € 28,55 810171440440
CO10136 Oxford Punch needle case empty 11 pockets teal - 1pc € 28,55 810171440457
OC10023 Oxford Punch needle complete set fine-regular Natural W.-1pc € 214,30 810171440105
OC10012 Oxford Punch needle fine Natural Wood 10mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440044
OC10011 Oxford Punch needle fine Natural Wood 13mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440037
OC10015 Oxford Punch needle fine Natural Wood 3mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440075
OC10014 Oxford Punch needle fine Natural Wood 5mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440068
OC10013 Oxford Punch needle fine Natural Wood 6mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440051
OC10042 Oxford Punch needle fine Symfonie Wood 10mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440150
OC10041 Oxford Punch needle fine Symfonie Wood 13mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440143
OC10045 Oxford Punch needle fine Symfonie Wood 3mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440181
OC10044 Oxford Punch needle fine Symfonie Wood 5mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440174
OC10043 Oxford Punch needle fine Symfonie Wood 6mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440167
OC10065 Oxford Punch needle frame rectangular 38x66cm - 1pc € 128,55 810171440242
OC10066 Oxford Punch needle frame rectangular 50x76cm - 1pc € 152,40 810171440259
OC10061 Oxford Punch needle frame square 15x15cm - 1pc € 38,10 810171442420
OC10062 Oxford Punch needle frame square 25x25cm - 1pc € 52,40 810171442734
OC10063 Oxford Punch needle frame square 35x35cm - 1pc € 95,25 810171440228
OC10064 Oxford Punch needle frame square 45x45cm - 1pc € 104,75 810171440235
OC40000 Oxford Punch needle kit aquarium 61x61cm - 1pc € 61,90 810171442819
OC40009 Oxford Punch needle kit cat 61x61cm - 1pc € 90,50 810171442697
OC40013 Oxford Punch needle kit fox 61x61cm - 1pc € 104,76 810171446091
OC40001 Oxford Punch needle kit gingko 61x61cm - 1pc € 52,40 810171442611
OC40007 Oxford Punch needle kit heart blue 61x61cm - 1pc € 61,90 810171442673
OC40006 Oxford Punch needle kit heart red 61x61cm - 1pc € 61,90 810171442666
OC40004 Oxford Punch needle kit pear pink 61x61cm - 1pc € 65,70 810171442642
OC40005 Oxford Punch needle kit pear purple 61x61cm - 1pc € 65,70 810171442659
OC40011 Oxford Punch needle kit sailboat 61x61cm - 1pc € 80,95 810171442710
OC40012 Oxford Punch needle kit sandpiper 61x61cm - 1pc € 80,95 810171442727
OC40008 Oxford Punch needle kit snowflake 61x61cm - 1pc € 71,40 810171442680
OC40002 Oxford Punch needle kit star red 61x61cm - 1pc € 56,20 810171442628
OC40003 Oxford Punch needle kit star yellow 61x61cm - 1pc € 56,20 810171442635
OC40010 Oxford Punch needle kit watermelon  61x61cm - 1pc € 90,50 810171442703
OC10002 Oxford Punch needle regular Natural Wood 10mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440013
OC10001 Oxford Punch needle regular Natural Wood 13mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440006
OC10003 Oxford Punch needle regular Natural Wood 6mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440020
OC10032 Oxford Punch needle regular Symfonie Wood 10mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440129
OC10031 Oxford Punch needle regular Symfonie Wood 13mm - 1pc € 33,35 810171440112
OC10033 Oxford Punch needle regular Symfonie Wood 6mm - 1pc € 42,85 810171440136
OC10021 Oxford Punch needle set fine Natural Wood 6-13mm - 1pc € 152,40 810171440082
OC10052 Oxford Punch needle set fine Symfonie Wood 3-13mm - 1pc € 133,35 810171440204
OC10022 Oxford Punch needle set regular Naturel Wood 3-13mm - 1pc € 104,75 810171440099
OC10055 Oxford Punch needle set regular Signature Wood 6-13mm - 1pc € 295,00 810171446114
OC10051 Oxford Punch needle set regular Symfonie Wood 6-13mm - 1pc € 195,25 810171440198
OCVJBS-20501 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20501 Black € 14,30 810171441478
OCVJBS-20502 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20502 W. White € 14,30 810171441485
OCVJBS-20503 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20503 Bl. White € 14,30 810171441492
OCVJBS-20504 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20504 M.C. White € 14,30 810171441508
OCVJBS-20505 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20505 Cranb. S. € 14,30 810171442970
OCVJBS-20506 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20506 Rasp. Sh. € 14,30 810171442987
OCVJBS-20507 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20507 Dusty Rose € 14,30 810171442994
OCVJBS-20508 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20508 Bubble Gum € 14,30 810171443007
OCVJBS-20509 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20509 Ch. Bloss. € 14,30 810171443014
OCVJBS-20510 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20510 Powderpuff € 14,30 810171443021
OCVJBS-20511 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20511 Rose Hip € 14,30 810171443038
OCVJBS-20512 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20512 Str. Shake € 14,30 810171443045
OCVJBS-20513 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20513 Ballet Sl. € 14,30 810171443052
OCVJBS-20514 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20514 Be Mine € 14,30 810171443069
OCVJBS-20515 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20515 Fr. Punch € 14,30 810171443076
OCVJBS-20516 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20516 Cinnabar € 14,30 810171443083
OCVJBS-20517 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20517 Coral € 14,30 810171443090
OCVJBS-20518 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20518 Sweater W. € 14,30 810171443106
OCVJBS-20519 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20519 Peel Onion € 14,30 810171443113
OCVJBS-20520 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20520 S. Cookie € 14,30 810171443120
OCVJBS-20521 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20521 Rusty Iron € 14,30 810171443137
OCVJBS-20522 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20522 D. Be Koi € 14,30 810171443144
OCVJBS-20523 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20523 Aut. Spice € 14,30 810171443151
OCVJBS-20524 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20524 J. O'Lant. € 14,30 810171443168
OCVJBS-20525 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20525 Pen. Fact. € 14,30 810171443175
OCVJBS-20526 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20526 Sunny Day € 14,30 810171443182
OCVJBS-20527 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20527 Str. Rich € 14,30 810171443199
OCVJBS-20528 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20528 Pina Col. € 14,30 810171443205
OCVJBS-20529 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20529 Spotlight € 14,30 810171443212
OCVJBS-20530 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20530 Sweet P.R. € 14,30 810171443229
OCVJBS-20531 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20531 Lov. Woods € 14,30 810171443236
OCVJBS-20532 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20532 Gr. Olive € 14,30 810171443243
OCVJBS-20533 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20533 Herb Gard. € 14,30 810171443250
OCVJBS-20534 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20534 Sp. Moss € 14,30 810171443267
OCVJBS-20535 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20535 Whir. Peas € 14,30 810171443274
OCVJBS-20536 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20536 Avocado € 14,30 810171443281
OCVJBS-20537 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20537 Limelight € 14,30 810171443298
OCVJBS-20538 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20538 Moss € 14,30 810171443304
OCVJBS-20539 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20539 Long Trail € 14,30 810171443311
OCVJBS-20540 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20540 Sp. Leaf € 14,30 810171443328
OCVJBS-20541 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20541 P. Needle € 14,30 810171443335
OCVJBS-20542 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20542 Surf Green € 14,30 810171443342
OCVJBS-20543 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20543 Lime Sorb. € 14,30 810171443359
OCVJBS-20544 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20544 Op. Night € 14,30 810171443366
OCVJBS-20545 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20545 Overture € 14,30 810171443373
OCVJBS-20546 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20546 Brrr € 14,30 810171443380
OCVJBS-20547 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20547 Isl. Blue € 14,30 810171443397
OCVJBS-20548 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20548 Bermuda € 14,30 810171443403
OCVJBS-20549 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20549 Peacoat € 14,30 810171443410
OCVJBS-20550 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20550 Cl. Blue € 14,30 810171443427
OCVJBS-20551 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20551 Seashore € 14,30 810171443434
OCVJBS-20552 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20552 Ice Fish. € 14,30 810171443441
OCVJBS-20553 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20553 Anch. Aw. € 14,30 810171443458
OCVJBS-20554 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20554 Bl. Yonder € 14,30 810171443465
OCVJBS-20555 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20555 Blueberry € 14,30 810171443472
OCVJBS-20556 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20556 Snow Slide € 14,30 810171443489
OCVJBS-20557 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20557 Midn. Sky € 14,30 810171443496
OCVJBS-20558 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20558 Lav. Tea € 14,30 810171443502
OCVJBS-20559 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20559 Ice Castle € 14,30 810171443519
OCVJBS-20560 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20560 Wild Iris € 14,30 810171443526
OCVJBS-20561 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20561 Purple M. € 14,30 810171443533
OCVJBS-20562 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20562 Galaxy € 14,30 810171443540
OCVJBS-20563 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20563 Dusky Dawn € 14,30 810171443557
OCVJBS-20564 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20564 Twilight € 14,30 810171443564
OCVJBS-20565 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20565 Opal € 14,30 810171443571
OCVJBS-20566 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20566 St. Season € 14,30 810171443588
OCVJBS-20567 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20567 Bas. Weave € 14,30 810171443595
OCVJBS-20568 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20568 Latte € 14,30 810171443601
OCVJBS-20569 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20569 Super Ch. € 14,30 810171443618
OCVJBS-20570 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20570 Warm Cozy € 14,30 810171443625
OCVJBS-20571 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20571 Cr. Pepper € 14,30 810171443632
OCVJBS-20572 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20572 M. Waters € 14,30 810171443649
OCVJBS-20573 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20573 Up In Sm. € 14,30 810171443656
OCVJBS-20574 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20574 Figment € 14,30 810171443663
OCVJBS-20575 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20575 Fr. Cement € 14,30 810171443670
OCVJBS-20576 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20576 Gray Grey € 14,30 810171443687
OCVJBS-20577 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20577 Foggy Day € 14,30 810171443694
OCVJBS-20578 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20578 Peat € 14,30 810171443700
OCVJBS-20579 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20579 Peat Smoke € 14,30 810171443717
OCVJBS-20580 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20580 Cast Iron € 14,30 810171443724
OCVJBS-20581 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20581 Blue Steel € 14,30 810171443731
OCVJBS-20582 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20582 Pewter € 14,30 810171443748
OCVJBS-20583 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20583 Silver Fox € 14,30 810171443755
OCVJBS-20584 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20584 Whisper € 14,30 810171443762
OCVJBS-20601 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20601 Prime Lime € 14,30 810171443779
OCVJBS-20602 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20602 Yellow Li. € 14,30 810171443786
OCVJBS-20603 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20603 Blaze € 14,30 810171443793
OCVJBS-20604 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20604 Party Pink € 14,30 810171443809
OCVJBS-20605 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20605 Ch. Sparks € 14,30 810171443816
OCVJBS-20606 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug solid 1x113g - 20606 U. Violet € 14,30 810171443823
OCVJBV-20001 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20001 Antigua € 16,20 810171440471
OCVJBV-20002 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20002 Atlantic € 16,20 810171440488
OCVJBV-20003 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20003 B. Green € 16,20 810171440495
OCVJBV-20004 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20004 Barn € 16,20 810171440501
OCVJBV-20005 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20005 Bl. Rhino € 16,20 810171440518
OCVJBV-20006 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20006 Blue M.M. € 16,20 810171440525
OCVJBV-20007 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20007 Deep Atl. € 16,20 810171440532
OCVJBV-20008 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20008 Ev. Dark € 16,20 810171440549
OCVJBV-20009 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20009 Flame € 16,20 810171440556
OCVJBV-20010 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20010 Fl. Juice € 16,20 810171440563
OCVJBV-20011 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20011 Glacier € 16,20 810171440570
OCVJBV-20012 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20012 H. Cryst. € 16,20 810171440587
OCVJBV-20013 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20013 L. Me Al. € 16,20 810171440594
OCVJBV-20014 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20014 M. Be S. € 16,20 810171440600
OCVJBV-20015 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20015 O. Maple € 16,20 810171440617
OCVJBV-20016 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20016 Old Blue € 16,20 810171440624
OCVJBV-20017 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20017 So Blue € 16,20 810171440631
OCVJBV-20018 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20018 Spr. Buds € 16,20 810171440648
OCVJBV-20019 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20019 Steamy € 16,20 810171440655
OCVJBV-20020 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20020 S. Butter € 16,20 810171440662
OCVJBV-20021 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20021 Amy-thyst € 16,20 810171440679
OCVJBV-20022 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20022 A. Coast € 16,20 810171440686
OCVJBV-20023 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20023 Autumn L. € 16,20 810171440693
OCVJBV-20024 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20024 Biscuit € 16,20 810171440709
OCVJBV-20025 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20025 Blackber. € 16,20 810171440716
OCVJBV-20026 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20026 Bl. Jeans € 16,20 810171440723
OCVJBV-20027 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20027 C. Sands € 16,20 810171440730
OCVJBV-20028 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20028 Club M.D. € 16,20 810171440747
OCVJBV-20029 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20029 Club M.L. € 16,20 810171440754
OCVJBV-20030 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20030 Cyclamen € 16,20 810171440761
OCVJBV-20031 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20031 Deep Sea € 16,20 810171440778
OCVJBV-20032 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20032 D. Sands € 16,20 810171440785
OCVJBV-20033 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20033 Elephant € 16,20 810171440792
OCVJBV-20034 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20034 Ev. Light € 16,20 810171440808
OCVJBV-20035 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20035 G. Humor € 16,20 810171440815
OCVJBV-20036 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20036 Lobelia € 16,20 810171440822
OCVJBV-20037 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20037 Magic M. € 16,20 810171440839
OCVJBV-20038 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20038 Misty € 16,20 810171440846
OCVJBV-20039 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20039 Open Sky € 16,20 810171440853
OCVJBV-20040 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20040 Parakeet € 16,20 810171440860
OCVJBV-20041 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20041 Purple R. € 16,20 810171440877
OCVJBV-20042 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20042 Red Snap. € 16,20 810171440884
OCVJBV-20043 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20043 Sm. E.L. € 16,20 810171440891
OCVJBV-20044 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20044 Summer D. € 16,20 810171440907
OCVJBV-20045 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20045 Tea Cup € 16,20 810171440914
OCVJBV-20046 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20046 Tea Party € 16,20 810171440921
OCVJBV-20047 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20047 Tortola € 16,20 810171440938
OCVJBV-20048 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20048 W.O.B. € 16,20 810171440945
OCVJBV-20049 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20049 B. Rose € 16,20 810171440952
OCVJBV-20050 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20050 Black H. € 16,20 810171440969
OCVJBV-20051 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20051 Bl.Gr. V. € 16,20 810171440976
OCVJBV-20052 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20052 Bl. Bird € 16,20 810171440983
OCVJBV-20053 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20053 Blue Chr. € 16,20 810171440990
OCVJBV-20054 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20054 Blue Dove € 16,20 810171441003
OCVJBV-20055 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20055 B.N. Al. € 16,20 810171441010
OCVJBV-20056 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20056 Brown B. € 16,20 810171441027
OCVJBV-20057 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20057 Cheeky € 16,20 810171441034
OCVJBV-20058 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20058 Cheeky M. € 16,20 810171441041
OCVJBV-20059 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20059 Ch. Play € 16,20 810171441058
OCVJBV-20060 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20060 Circus € 16,20 810171441065
OCVJBV-20061 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20061 Embers € 16,20 810171441072
OCVJBV-20062 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20062 Escape € 16,20 810171441089
OCVJBV-20063 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20063 Ev. Med. € 16,20 810171441096
OCVJBV-20064 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20064 Evocative € 16,20 810171441102
OCVJBV-20065 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20065 Eye Sky € 16,20 810171441119
OCVJBV-20066 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20066 Forest S. € 16,20 810171441126
OCVJBV-20067 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20067 Golden T. € 16,20 810171441133
OCVJBV-20068 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20068 Grape Jam € 16,20 810171441140
OCVJBV-20069 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20069 Gravy € 16,20 810171441157
OCVJBV-20070 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20070 Green M. € 16,20 810171441164
OCVJBV-20071 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20071 Haystack € 16,20 810171441171
OCVJBV-20072 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20072 Him. Salt € 16,20 810171441188
OCVJBV-20073 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20073 Iceberg € 16,20 810171441195
OCVJBV-20074 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20074 Lemon Z. € 16,20 810171441201
OCVJBV-20075 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20075 Made Sh. € 16,20 810171441218
OCVJBV-20076 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20076 Magic H. € 16,20 810171441225
OCVJBV-20077 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20077 Mermaid € 16,20 810171441232
OCVJBV-20078 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20078 Mid. Esc. € 16,20 810171441249
OCVJBV-20079 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20079 M.M. Pass € 16,20 810171441256
OCVJBV-20080 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20080 Mount. M. € 16,20 810171441263
OCVJBV-20081 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20081 Must. S. € 16,20 810171441270
OCVJBV-20082 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20082 New Moon € 16,20 810171441287
OCVJBV-20083 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20083 Nimbus € 16,20 810171441294
OCVJBV-20084 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20084 N.E.A.M. € 16,20 810171441300
OCVJBV-20085 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20085 Parrot € 16,20 810171441317
OCVJBV-20086 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20086 Pump. Pie € 16,20 810171441324
OCVJBV-20087 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20087 Rainb. T. € 16,20 810171441331
OCVJBV-20088 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20088 Rhubarb € 16,20 810171441348
OCVJBV-20089 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20089 R. Berr. € 16,20 810171441355
OCVJBV-20090 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20090 Sandcast. € 16,20 810171441362
OCVJBV-20091 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20091 Sandstone € 16,20 810171441379
OCVJBV-20092 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20092 Smokey B. € 16,20 810171441386
OCVJBV-20093 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20093 S.B. Ras. € 16,20 810171441393
OCVJBV-20094 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20094 St. Brown € 16,20 810171441409
OCVJBV-20095 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20095 Summer S. € 16,20 810171441416
OCVJBV-20096 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20096 S. Potato € 16,20 810171441423
OCVJBV-20097 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20097 S.P. Fr. € 16,20 810171441430
OCVJBV-20098 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20098 Tadpole € 16,20 810171441447
OCVJBV-20099 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20099 Tangelo € 16,20 810171441454
OCVJBV-20100 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20100 Wax Bean € 16,20 810171441461
OCVJBV-20101 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20101 Baby Bear € 16,20 810171441515
OCVJBV-20102 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20102 B. Raspb. € 16,20 810171441522
OCVJBV-20103 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20103 Blue Sue. € 16,20 810171441539
OCVJBV-20104 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20104 Blush € 16,20 810171441546
OCVJBV-20105 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20105 Boulders € 16,20 810171441553
OCVJBV-20106 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20106 Bu. Popc. € 16,20 810171441560
OCVJBV-20107 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20107 Ch. Sweep € 16,20 810171441577
OCVJBV-20108 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20108 Cinn. Sp. € 16,20 810171441584
OCVJBV-20109 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20109 Blue Rib. € 16,20 810171441591
OCVJBV-20110 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20110 Comfort € 16,20 8101714411607
OCVJBV-20111 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20111 Corny € 16,20 810171441614
OCVJBV-20112 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20112 D.P. Ele. € 16,20 810171441621
OCVJBV-20113 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20113 Dark Pool € 16,20 810171441638
OCVJBV-20114 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20114 D. Roast € 16,20 810171441645
OCVJBV-20115 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20115 D. Ochre € 16,20 810171441652
OCVJBV-20116 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20116 Downy € 16,20 810171441669
OCVJBV-20117 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20117 Ev. E.L. € 16,20 810171441676
OCVJBV-20118 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20118 F.L. Lav. € 16,20 810171441683
OCVJBV-20119 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20119 Fiesta D. € 16,20 810171441690
OCVJBV-20120 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20120 Firewood € 16,20 810171441706
OCVJBV-20121 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20121 F. Forest € 16,20 810171441713
OCVJBV-20122 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20122 Gr. Punch € 16,20 810171441720
OCVJBV-20123 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20123 Hopscotch € 16,20 810171441737
OCVJBV-20124 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20124 J. Garden € 16,20 810171441744
OCVJBV-20125 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20125 Kaleidos. € 16,20 810171441751
OCVJBV-20126 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20126 Leprech. € 16,20 810171441768
OCVJBV-20127 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20127 L.A. Mea. € 16,20 810171441775
OCVJBV-20128 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20128 L. Laven. € 16,20 810171441782
OCVJBV-20129 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20129 Lig. Moon € 16,20 810171441799
OCVJBV-20130 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20130 L. Spiced € 16,20 810171441805
OCVJBV-20131 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20131 Madora C. € 16,20 810171441812
OCVJBV-20132 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20132 Meadow G. € 16,20 810171441829
OCVJBV-20133 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20133 M. Greens € 16,20 810171441836
OCVJBV-20134 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20134 Moccasin € 16,20 810171441843
OCVJBV-20135 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20135 Sc. Bonn. € 16,20 810171441850
OCVJBV-20136 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20136 Paprika € 16,20 810171441867
OCVJBV-20137 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20137 Peas Pod € 16,20 810171441874
OCVJBV-20138 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20138 Pebbles € 16,20 810171441881
OCVJBV-20139 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20139 Purple C. € 16,20 810171441898
OCVJBV-20140 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20140 Rock Wall € 16,20 810171441904
OCVJBV-20141 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20141 Sandbox € 16,20 810171441911
OCVJBV-20142 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20142 S. O'Hara € 16,20 810171441928
OCVJBV-20143 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20143 S. Chalk € 16,20 810171441935
OCVJBV-20144 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20144 Sp. Fling € 16,20 810171441942
OCVJBV-20145 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20145 Tum. Weed € 16,20 810171441959
OCVJBV-20146 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20146 Tr. Dark € 16,20 810171441966
OCVJBV-20147 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20147 Tr. Light € 16,20 810171441973
OCVJBV-20148 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20148 Wat. Dark € 16,20 810171441980
OCVJBV-20149 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20149 Wa. Light € 16,20 810171441997
OCVJBV-20150 Oxford Violet Jane Bulky Rug varieg. 1x113g- 20150 W. Medium € 16,20 810171442000
OCVJS-20998 Oxford Violet Jane Solid Colour sam. card in project bag-1pc € 37,25 810171442802
OCVJV-20999 Oxford Violet Jane Varieg. Col.samp. card in project bag-1pc € 37,25 810171442017
OCVJWS-50501 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50501 Cranb. Sauce € 16,20 810171445193
OCVJWS-50502 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50502 Ras. Sherbet € 16,20 810171445209
OCVJWS-50503 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50503 Dusty Rose € 16,20 810171445216
OCVJWS-50504 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50504 Bubble Gum € 16,20 810171445223
OCVJWS-50505 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50505 Cherry Blos. € 16,20 810171445230
OCVJWS-50506 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50506 Powderpuff € 16,20 810171445247
OCVJWS-50507 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50507 Rose Hip € 16,20 810171445254
OCVJWS-50508 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50508 Straw. Shake € 16,20 810171445261
OCVJWS-50509 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50509 Bal. Slipper € 16,20 810171445278
OCVJWS-50510 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50510 Be Mine € 16,20 810171445285
OCVJWS-50511 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50511 Fruit Punch € 16,20 810171445292
OCVJWS-50512 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50512 Cinnabar € 16,20 810171445308
OCVJWS-50513 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50513 Coral € 16,20 810171445315
OCVJWS-50514 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50514 Sw. Weather € 16,20 810171445322
OCVJWS-50515 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50515 P. the Onion € 16,20 810171445339
OCVJWS-50516 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50516 Sugar Cookie € 16,20 810171445346
OCVJWS-50517 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50517 Rusty Iron € 16,20 810171445353
OCVJWS-50518 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50518 Don't Be Koi € 16,20 810171445360
OCVJWS-50519 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50519 Autumn Spice € 16,20 810171445377
OCVJWS-50520 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50520 J. O'Lantern € 16,20 810171445384
OCVJWS-50521 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50521 Pen. Factory € 16,20 810171445391
OCVJWS-50522 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50522 Sunny Day € 16,20 810171445407
OCVJWS-50523 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50523 Str. It Rich € 16,20 810171445414
OCVJWS-50524 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50524 Pina Colada € 16,20 810171445421
OCVJWS-50525 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50525 Spotlight € 16,20 810171445438
OCVJWS-50526 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50526 S.P. Relish € 16,20 810171445445
OCVJWS-50527 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50527 Lovely Woods € 16,20 810171445452
OCVJWS-50528 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50528 Green Olive € 16,20 810171445469
OCVJWS-50529 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50529 Herb Garden € 16,20 810171445476
OCVJWS-50530 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50530 Spanish Moss € 16,20 810171445483
OCVJWS-50531 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50531 Whirled Peas € 16,20 810171445490
OCVJWS-50532 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50532 Avocado € 16,20 810171445506
OCVJWS-50533 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50533 Limelight € 16,20 810171445513
OCVJWS-50534 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50534 Moss € 16,20 810171445520
OCVJWS-50535 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50535 Long Trail € 16,20 810171445537
OCVJWS-50536 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50536 Spinach Leaf € 16,20 810171445544
OCVJWS-50537 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50537 Pine Needle € 16,20 810171445551
OCVJWS-50538 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50538 Surf Green € 16,20 810171445568
OCVJWS-50539 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50539 Lime Sorbet € 16,20 810171445575
OCVJWS-50540 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50540 Open. Night € 16,20 810171445582
OCVJWS-50541 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50541 Overture € 16,20 810171445599
OCVJWS-50542 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50542 Brrr € 16,20 810171445605
OCVJWS-50543 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50543 Island Blue € 16,20 810171445612
OCVJWS-50544 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50544 Bermuda € 16,20 810171445629
OCVJWS-50545 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50545 Peacoat € 16,20 810171445636
OCVJWS-50546 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50546 Cluel. Blue € 16,20 810171445643
OCVJWS-50547 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50547 Seashore € 16,20 810171445650
OCVJWS-50548 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50548 Ice Fishing € 16,20 810171445667
OCVJWS-50549 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50549 Anch. Aweigh € 16,20 810171445674
OCVJWS-50550 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50550 Blue Yonder € 16,20 810171445681
OCVJWS-50551 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50551 Blueberry € 16,20 810171445698
OCVJWS-50552 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50552 Snow Slide € 16,20 810171445704
OCVJWS-50553 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50553 Midnight Sky € 16,20 810171445711
OCVJWS-50554 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50554 Lavender Tea € 16,20 810171445728
OCVJWS-50555 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50555 Ice Castle € 16,20 810171445735
OCVJWS-50556 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50556 Wild Iris € 16,20 810171445742
OCVJWS-50557 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50557 Purple Moun. € 16,20 810171445759
OCVJWS-50558 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50558 Galaxy € 16,20 810171445766
OCVJWS-50559 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50559 Dusky Dawn € 16,20 810171445773
OCVJWS-50560 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50560 Twilight € 16,20 810171445780
OCVJWS-50561 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50561 Opal € 16,20 810171445797
OCVJWS-50562 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50562 Stick Season € 16,20 810171445803
OCVJWS-50563 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50563 Basket Weave € 16,20 810171445810
OCVJWS-50564 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50564 Latte € 16,20 810171445827
OCVJWS-50565 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50565 Super Chunky € 16,20 810171445834
OCVJWS-50566 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50566 Warm a. Cozy € 16,20 810171445841
OCVJWS-50567 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50567 Cracked Pep. € 16,20 810171445858
OCVJWS-50568 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50568 Muddy Waters € 16,20 810171445865
OCVJWS-50569 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50569 Up in Smoke € 16,20 810171445872
OCVJWS-50570 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50570 Figment € 16,20 810171445889
OCVJWS-50571 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50571 Fresh Cement € 16,20 810171445896
OCVJWS-50572 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50572 Gray Grey € 16,20 810171445902
OCVJWS-50573 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50573 Foggy Day € 16,20 810171445919
OCVJWS-50574 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50574 Peat € 16,20 810171445926
OCVJWS-50575 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50575 Peat Smoke € 16,20 810171445933
OCVJWS-50576 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50576 Black € 16,20 810171445940
OCVJWS-50577 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50577 Cast Iron € 16,20 810171445957
OCVJWS-50578 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50578 Blue Steel € 16,20 810171445964
OCVJWS-50579 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50579 Pewter € 16,20 810171445971
OCVJWS-50580 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50580 Silver Fox € 16,20 810171445988
OCVJWS-50581 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50581 Whisper € 16,20 810171445995
OCVJWS-50582 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50582 Washed White € 16,20 810171446008
OCVJWS-50583 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50583 M. Cl. White € 16,20 810171446015
OCVJWS-50584 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50584 Bleac. White € 16,20 810171446022
OCVJWS-50585 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50585 Prime Lime € 16,20 810171446039
OCVJWS-50586 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50586 Yellow Limo. € 16,20 810171446046
OCVJWS-50587 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50587 Blaze € 16,20 810171446053
OCVJWS-50588 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50588 Party Pink € 16,20 810171446060
OCVJWS-50589 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50589 Cher. Sparks € 16,20 810171446077
OCVJWS-50590 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted solid 1x113g - 50590 Ultra Violet € 16,20 810171446084
OCVJWV-50001 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50001 Antigua € 16,20 810171442826
OCVJWV-50002 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50002 Atlantic € 16,20 810171442833
OCVJWV-50003 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50003 Bac. Green € 16,20 810171442840
OCVJWV-50004 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50004 Barn € 16,20 810171442857
OCVJWV-50005 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50005 Black Rhi. € 16,20 810171442864
OCVJWV-50006 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50006 Blue My M. € 16,20 810171442871
OCVJWV-50007 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50007 Deep Atla. € 16,20 810171442888
OCVJWV-50008 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50008 Ever. Dark € 16,20 810171442895
OCVJWV-50009 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50009 Flame € 16,20 810171442901
OCVJWV-50010 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50010 Flo. Juice € 16,20 810171442918
OCVJWV-50011 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50011 Glacier € 16,20 810171442925
OCVJWV-50012 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50012 H. Crystal € 16,20 810171442932
OCVJWV-50013 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50013 Leaf Me A. € 16,20 810171442949
OCVJWV-50014 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50014 Must Be S. € 16,20 810171442956
OCVJWV-50015 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50015 Oct. Maple € 16,20 810171442963
OCVJWV-50016 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50016 Old Blue € 16,20 810171443830
OCVJWV-50017 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50017 So Blue € 16,20 810171443847
OCVJWV-50018 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50018 Spr. Buds € 16,20 810171443854
OCVJWV-50019 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50019 Steamy € 16,20 810171443861
OCVJWV-50020 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50020 Sw. Butter € 16,20 810171443878
OCVJWV-50021 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50021 Amy-thyst € 16,20 810171443885
OCVJWV-50022 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50022 Atl. Coast € 16,20 810171443892
OCVJWV-50023 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50023 Autumn L. € 16,20 810171443908
OCVJWV-50024 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50024 Biscuit € 16,20 810171443915
OCVJWV-50025 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50025 Blackberry € 16,20 810171443922
OCVJWV-50026 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50026 Blue Jeans € 16,20 810171443939
OCVJWV-50027 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50027 Car. Sands € 16,20 810171443946
OCVJWV-50028 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50028 C. Moss D. € 16,20 810171443953
OCVJWV-50029 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50029 C. Moss L. € 16,20 810171443960
OCVJWV-50030 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50030 Cyclamen € 16,20 810171443977
OCVJWV-50031 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50031 Deep Sea € 16,20 810171443984
OCVJWV-50032 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50032 Des. Sands € 16,20 810171443991
OCVJWV-50033 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50033 Elephant € 16,20 810171444004
OCVJWV-50034 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50034 Eve. Light € 16,20 810171444011
OCVJWV-50035 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50035 Good Humor € 16,20 810171444028
OCVJWV-50036 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50036 Lobelia € 16,20 810171444035
OCVJWV-50037 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50037 M. Magenta € 16,20 810171444042
OCVJWV-50038 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50038 Misty € 16,20 810171444059
OCVJWV-50039 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50039 Open Sky € 16,20 810171444066
OCVJWV-50040 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50040 Parakeet € 16,20 810171444073
OCVJWV-50041 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50041 Purple Re. € 16,20 810171444080
OCVJWV-50042 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50042 Red Snapp. € 16,20 810171444097
OCVJWV-50043 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50043 Smok. E.L. € 16,20 810171444103
OCVJWV-50044 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50044 Summer Day € 16,20 810171444110
OCVJWV-50045 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50045 Tea Cup € 16,20 810171444127
OCVJWV-50046 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50046 Tea Party € 16,20 810171444134
OCVJWV-50047 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50047 Tortola € 16,20 810171444141
OCVJWV-50048 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50048 Wash. O.B. € 16,20 810171444158
OCVJWV-50049 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50049 Barb. Rose € 16,20 810171444165
OCVJWV-50050 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50050 Black Hol. € 16,20 810171444172
OCVJWV-50051 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50051 B.-G. Vel. € 16,20 810171444189
OCVJWV-50052 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50052 Blackbird € 16,20 810171444196
OCVJWV-50053 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50053 Blue Chri. € 16,20 810171444202
OCVJWV-50054 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50054 Blue Dove € 16,20 810171444219
OCVJWV-50055 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50055 Blue N.A. € 16,20 810171444226
OCVJWV-50056 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50056 Brown Bear € 16,20 810171444233
OCVJWV-50057 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50057 Cheeky € 16,20 810171444240
OCVJWV-50058 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50058 Ch. Monkey € 16,20 810171444257
OCVJWV-50059 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50059 Chil. Play € 16,20 810171444264
OCVJWV-50060 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50060 Circus € 16,20 810171444271
OCVJWV-50061 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50061 Embers € 16,20 810171444288
OCVJWV-50062 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50062 Escape € 16,20 810171444295
OCVJWV-50063 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50063 Ev. Medium € 16,20 810171444301
OCVJWV-50064 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50064 Evocative € 16,20 810171444318
OCVJWV-50065 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50065 E.O.T. Sky € 16,20 810171444325
OCVJWV-50066 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50066 Forest Sh. € 16,20 810171444332
OCVJWV-50067 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50067 Golden Ti. € 16,20 810171444349
OCVJWV-50068 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50068 Grape Jam € 16,20 810171444356
OCVJWV-50069 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50069 Gravy € 16,20 810171444363
OCVJWV-50070 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50070 Green Mou. € 16,20 810171444370
OCVJWV-50071 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50071 Haystack € 16,20 810171444387
OCVJWV-50072 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50072 Him. Salt € 16,20 810171444394
OCVJWV-50073 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50073 Iceberg € 16,20 810171444400
OCVJWV-50074 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50074 Lemon Zest € 16,20 810171444417
OCVJWV-50075 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50075 M.I.T.S. € 16,20 810171444424
OCVJWV-50076 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50076 Magic Hour € 16,20 810171444431
OCVJWV-50077 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50077 Mermaid € 16,20 810171444448
OCVJWV-50078 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50078 Midn. Esc. € 16,20 810171444455
OCVJWV-50079 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50079 M.M. Pass € 16,20 810171444462
OCVJWV-50080 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50080 Moun. Mama € 16,20 810171444479
OCVJWV-50081 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50081 Mustard S. € 16,20 810171444486
OCVJWV-50082 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50082 New Moon € 16,20 810171444493
OCVJWV-50083 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50083 Nimbus € 16,20 810171444509
OCVJWV-50084 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50084 Not E.A.M. € 16,20 810171444516
OCVJWV-50085 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50085 Parrot € 16,20 810171444523
OCVJWV-50086 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50086 Pumpk. Pie € 16,20 810171444530
OCVJWV-50087 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50087 Rainb. Tr. € 16,20 810171444547
OCVJWV-50088 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50088 Rhubarb € 16,20 810171444554
OCVJWV-50089 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50089 Ripe Berr. € 16,20 810171444561
OCVJWV-50090 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50090 Sandcastle € 16,20 810171444578
OCVJWV-50091 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50091 Sandstone € 16,20 810171444585
OCVJWV-50092 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50092 Smokey Be. € 16,20 810171444592
OCVJWV-50093 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50093 S.B. Rasp. € 16,20 810171444608
OCVJWV-50094 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50094 Stu. Brown € 16,20 810171444615
OCVJWV-50095 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50095 S. Sunrise € 16,20 810171444622
OCVJWV-50096 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50096 Sw. Potato € 16,20 810171444639
OCVJWV-50097 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50097 S.P. Fries € 16,20 810171444646
OCVJWV-50098 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50098 Tadpole € 16,20 810171444653
OCVJWV-50099 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50099 Tangelo € 16,20 810171444660
OCVJWV-50100 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50100 Wax Bean € 16,20 810171444677
OCVJWV-50101 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50101 Baby Bear € 16,20 810171444684
OCVJWV-50102 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50102 Black Ras. € 16,20 810171444691
OCVJWV-50103 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50103 Blue Suede € 16,20 810171444707
OCVJWV-50104 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50104 Blush € 16,20 810171444714
OCVJWV-50105 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50105 Boulders € 16,20 810171444721
OCVJWV-50106 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50106 B. Popcorn € 16,20 810171444738
OCVJWV-50107 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50107 Chi. Sweep € 16,20 810171444745
OCVJWV-50108 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50108 Cin. Spice € 16,20 810171444752
OCVJWV-50109 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50109 Blue Ribb. € 16,20 810171444769
OCVJWV-50110 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50110 Comfort € 16,20 810171444776
OCVJWV-50111 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50111 Corny € 16,20 810171444783
OCVJWV-50112 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50112 D. Pink E. € 16,20 810171444790
OCVJWV-50113 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50113 Dark Pool € 16,20 810171444806
OCVJWV-50114 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50114 Dark Roast € 16,20 810171444813
OCVJWV-50115 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50115 Deep Ochre € 16,20 810171444820
OCVJWV-50116 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50116 Downy € 16,20 810171444837
OCVJWV-50117 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50117 E.E. Light € 16,20 810171444844
OCVJWV-50118 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50118 F.L. Lave. € 16,20 810171444851
OCVJWV-50119 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50119 Fiesta Day € 16,20 810171444868
OCVJWV-50120 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50120 Firewood € 16,20 810171444875
OCVJWV-50121 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50121 Fo. Forest € 16,20 810171444882
OCVJWV-50122 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50122 Grape Pun. € 16,20 810171444899
OCVJWV-50123 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50123 Hopscotch € 16,20 810171444905
OCVJWV-50124 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50124 Ju. Garden € 16,20 810171444912
OCVJWV-50125 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50125 Kaleidosc. € 16,20 810171444929
OCVJWV-50126 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50126 Leprechaun € 16,20 810171444936
OCVJWV-50127 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50127 L.A. Mead. € 16,20 810171444943
OCVJWV-50128 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50128 L. Lavend. € 16,20 810171444950
OCVJWV-50129 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50129 Light Moon € 16,20 810171444967
OCVJWV-50130 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50130 Li. Spiced € 16,20 810171444974
OCVJWV-50131 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50131 M. Comfort € 16,20 810171444981
OCVJWV-50132 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50132 Mea. Grass € 16,20 810171444998
OCVJWV-50133 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50133 Mi. Greens € 16,20 810171445001
OCVJWV-50134 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50134 Moccasin € 16,20 810171445018
OCVJWV-50135 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50135 Sc. Bonnet € 16,20 810171445025
OCVJWV-50136 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50136 Paprika € 16,20 810171445032
OCVJWV-50137 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50137 P. in a P. € 16,20 810171445049
OCVJWV-50138 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50138 Pebbles € 16,20 810171445056
OCVJWV-50139 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50139 Purple Cr. € 16,20 810171445063
OCVJWV-50140 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50140 Rock Wall € 16,20 810171445070
OCVJWV-50141 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50141 Sandbox € 16,20 810171445087
OCVJWV-50142 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50142 Sc. O'Hara € 16,20 810171445094
OCVJWV-50143 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50143 Sid. Chalk € 16,20 810171445100
OCVJWV-50144 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50144 Spr. Fling € 16,20 810171445117
OCVJWV-50145 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50145 Tumb. Weed € 16,20 810171445124
OCVJWV-50146 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50146 Trea. Dark € 16,20 810171445131
OCVJWV-50147 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50147 Tre. Light € 16,20 810171445148
OCVJWV-50148 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50148 Wate. Dark € 16,20 810171445155
OCVJWV-50149 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50149 Wat. Light € 16,20 810171445162
OCVJWV-50150 Oxford Violet Jane Worsted varieg. 1x113g - 50150 Wa. Medium € 16,20 810171445179
OC10131 Oxford Wooden stitch gauge in inch and cm - 1pc € 9,50 810171440464